
Program Enrollment Date Fall Tuition Due International Tuition Due Fall Amount Due Spring Tuition Due International Tuition Due Spring Amount Due  Summer Tuition Due International Tuition Due Summer Amount Due
First Year DPT Student 8/11/2025 to 7/24/2026 Monday, August 11, 2025 Monday, July 28, 2025 17,272.00$                          Monday, January 5, 2026 Monday, December 22, 2025 17,272.00$                          Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Tuesday, May 12, 2026 17,272.00$                          

First Year DPT Student - Oregon 7/7/2025 to 6/12/2026 Monday, July 7, 2025 Monday, June 23, 2025 17,272.00$                          Monday, October 27, 2025 Monday, October 13, 2025 17,272.00$                          Monday, March 2, 2026 Monday, February 16, 2026 17,272.00$                          
Second Year DPT Student 8/11/2025 to 8/7/2026 Monday, August 11, 2025 Monday, July 28, 2025 17,272.00$                          Monday, January 5, 2026 Monday, December 22, 2025 17,272.00$                          Monday, May 18, 2026 Monday, May 4, 2026 17,272.00$                          

Second Year DPT Student - Oregon 7/7/2025 to 6/26/2026 Monday, July 7, 2025 Monday, June 23, 2025 17,272.00$                          Monday, October 27, 2025 Monday, October 13, 2025 17,272.00$                          Monday, March 23, 2026 Monday, March 9, 2026 17,272.00$                          
Third Year DPT Student 8/18/2025 to 7/31/2026 Monday, August 18, 2025 Monday, August 4, 2025 17,272.00$                          Monday, January 5, 2026 Monday, December 22, 2025 17,272.00$                          Monday, April 6, 2026 Monday, March 23, 2026 17,272.00$                          

Third Year DPT Student - Oregon 7/7/2025 to 5/15/2026 Monday, July 7, 2025 Monday, June 23, 2025 17,272.00$                          Monday, October 27, 2025 Monday, October 13, 2025 17,272.00$                          Monday, February 23, 2026 Sunday, February 9, 2025 17,272.00$                          

Program Enrollment Date Fall Tuition Due International Tuition Due Fall Amount Due Spring Tuition Due International Tuition Due Spring Amount Due  Summer Tuition Due International Tuition Due Summer Amount Due
First Year MSPA Student 8/11/2025 to 7/31/2026 Monday, August 11, 2025 Monday, July 28, 2025 18,096.00$                          Monday, January 5, 2026 Monday, December 22, 2025 18,096.00$                          Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Tuesday, May 12, 2026 18,096.00$                          

Second Year MSPA Student 9/1/2025 to 7/31/2026 Friday, August 29, 2025 Friday, August 15, 2025 18,096.00$                          Friday, January 16, 2026 Friday, December 19, 2025 18,096.00$                          Monday, May 4, 2026 Monday, April 20, 2026 18,096.00$                          
Second Year MSPA Clinical Fee 1,567.00$                            1,567.00$                            1,566.00$                            

Program Enrollment Date Fall Tuition Due International Tuition Due Fall Amount Due Spring Tuition Due International Tuition Due Spring Amount Due  Summer Tuition Due International Tuition Due Summer Amount Due
 MSMS Student 6/9/2025 to 5/8/2026 Monday, June 9, 2025 Friday, May 23, 2025 16,475.00$                          Monday, January 5, 2026 Monday, December 22, 2025 16,474.00$                          N/A N/A N/A


